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List ID:

Class:

901020 Continuous CBT

2467 Diagnostic Imaging Tech |

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank

02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
08

9/2/2016
9/6/2016

Score Last Name

1000 DO

1000 MCKEMIE
962 AZIMI

962 CODY
962 DEVANY
962 DUCHIN
962 JEUNG
962 JONES
962 KEBEDE

962 MARCHEL
962 RODRIGUEZ
962 SERVILLON

962 TAKATA
962 WILSON
925 BELTRAN
925 LACKEY
925 MARTELL
925 MEDINA
925 REIHAN
925 SINGH

887 ALl

887 BREWER
887 DUDICS
887 LEE

887 PALLESCHI
887 VIVO

850 ALEXANDER
850 LEVY

850 SUNG

850 VERTUDEZ
812 CHEA

812 COURTADE
812 LIANG

812 RAMIREZ
775 ISMAEEL

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Ten Scores

9/8/2016

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name

HANH
PATRICK
FARA
STEPHEN
DEBORAH
RAZIEH
DARRELL
RON
SEBLE
BRIAN
NATHAN
OLIVER
DENISE
JAMES
BLANCA
GRANT
RICHARD
RAFAEL
NARDIN
AJAY
HAYAT
KIM
DARRELL
CINDY
CARLO
JASON
SARA
CHANTAL
SIMONETTE
ERWIN
PENGSEAN
VERONICA
GORDON
MARGARITA
SARA

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Scoreband
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775
775
737
737
737
737
700

MORAN
SHIH
AYALA
LEE
NGUYEN
YAROVAYA
DANIEL

LUIS
RAY
ROSA
GRACE
FRANK
POLINA
HEATHER
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